

PJM Connect Roadmap

As of September 21, 2021

www.pjm.com | Public PJM © 2021





• N/A

www.pjm.com | Public 2021



Impact Details

Product - Action Required	Dates	Who May Be Affected		
Implement a Train environment for PJM Connect	Completed September 1	PJM Connect Users		









2021 PJM Connect Roadmap

	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec
Cumulative Update					• May 17							
Train Environment Implementation			•									
								Sept 1				
Account Access Assignments in Account Manager												
						Jun	30					







Train Environment

 In alignment with other PJM Tools, a Train environment was developed to allow users to safely test bug fixes, enhancements and upgrades in an external environment without negatively impacting production operations.



Facilitator:

Foluso Afelumo, Foluso.Afelumo@pjm.com

Secretary:

Risa Holland, Risa. Holland@pjm.com

Presenter:

Kevin Hilyard, Kevin.Hilyard@pjm.com

SME:

PJM Connect Support,

SharePointConnectAdmins@pjm.com

PJM Connect



Member Hotline

(610) 666 - 8980

(866) 400 - 8980

custsvc@pjm.com



Product Details

www.pjm.com | Public PJM © 2021



PJM Connect, PJM's external SharePoint site, allows PJM personnel and external stakeholders to collaborate and share data.

Key Product Features

- Enables users to create robust, individualized sites to organize their projects, initiatives and tasks specific to their needs
- Using SharePoint apps, users can organize document submissions, data sets and calendars all in one site



Report issues or submit questions to:

- PJM's <u>Member Relations</u> or call (610) 666-8980
- SharePointConnectAdmins@pjm.com
- Your site's PJM employee owner

Tech Change Forum

Educational recording